
OD 
Range 

mm
Cable OD  

mm
SnapTak  

(PIM-Guard™ )
SnapStak  

(stainless steel)
Single Cable Grommets, used with SnapStak or Block Hangers  

(example SSH-12 & BCU12 accommodate cables 5-12mm)
CLICK Hanger Blocks  

(double cables)

5-11

5.00

SSH-411

N/A

SSH-12 + BCU12 or HG-5MM-12 | SSH-78 + BCU78 N/A

5.10

5.40

5.40

5.40

6.00

SSH-12 + BCU12 | SSH-78 + BCU78 68MCLICK

6.00

7.00

7.37

7.37

8.00

8.00

10.28 SSH-12 + BCU12 or HG-10MM-12 | SSH-78 + BCU78 or HG-38-78 |  
SSH-114 + HG-38-114

912MCLICK

10.92

SSH-1117

11-20

11.02

SSH-12 + BCU12 | SSH-78 + BCU7811.13

11.68

12.95
SSH-78 + BCU78

N/A

13.46 1316MCLICK

15.37 SSH-M

SSH-78 + HG-15MM-78 | SSH-114 + BCU114 | SSH-158 + BCU158
L4CLICK | 

1316MCLICK15.75

SSH-M | SSH-12

15.88 L4CLICK

16.43

SSH-114 + BCU114 | SSH-158 + BCU158

N/A

18.31

N/A

18.31

18.31

20-30

20.12

SSH-M23.36 SSH-78 + HG-23MM-78 | SSH-114 + BCU114 or HG-24-114 | SSH-158 + BCU158

25.81

           SSH-2630

SSH-158 + BCU158 or HG-2431-158

27.99
SSH-78

SSH-114 + HG-27MM-114 | SSH-158 + BCU158 or HG-2431-158 L5CLICKB

30-42

30.23 SSH-158 + BCU158 or HG-2431-158 N/A

39.40
           SSH-3642 SSH-114 | SSH-XL N/A L6CLICK

39.62

42-44
44.70

N/A

SSH-XL SSH-158 + HG-44MM-158 N/A
44.70

50-51
50.80

SSH-158 | SSH-XL N/A L7CLICK
51.05

HELIAX® Hangers

CommScope HELIAX® hangers are vendor and product agnostic, being fit for a variety of power, fiber, and hybrid 
applications. To find the right hanger for your build, look at the ranges below.
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To learn more about HELIAX hangers 
and other accessory solutions from 
CommScope, contact your local 
representative today! 

+

https://www.commscope.com/product-type/structural-support-tools-accessories/coaxial-tools-consumables-accessories/attachment-hangers/ssh-series-hangers/?facets=Mat%3A+Material+Type%3A-%3AEngineered+plastic%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3AEngineered+plastic
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/structural-support-tools-accessories/coaxial-tools-consumables-accessories/attachment-hangers/ssh-series-hangers/?facets=Mat%3A+Material+Type%3A-%3AEngineered+plastic%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3AEngineered+plastic
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/structural-support-tools-accessories/coaxial-tools-consumables-accessories/attachment-hangers/ssh-series-hangers/?facets=Mat%3A+Material+Type%3A-%3AStainless+steel%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3AStainless+steel
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/structural-support-tools-accessories/coaxial-tools-consumables-accessories/attachment-hangers/ssh-series-hangers/?facets=Mat%3A+Material+Type%3A-%3AStainless+steel%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3A%3AStainless+steel
https://www.commscope.com/search/?searchquery=grommets&analytics=searchFromLink
https://www.commscope.com/search/?searchquery=grommets&analytics=searchFromLink
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/structural-support-tools-accessories/coaxial-tools-consumables-accessories/attachment-hangers/click-series-hangers/
https://www.commscope.com/product-type/structural-support-tools-accessories/coaxial-tools-consumables-accessories/attachment-hangers/click-series-hangers/
http://www.commscope.com
https://www.commscope.com/trademarks

